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RESULT

120 - 200m Men - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
National Record [J[3 20.77 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:55 pm Wind: +1.2 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
Heat 2 Start Time: 08:04 pm Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
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CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024
Timing by Innotex Stadium Darul Makmur Powered by IGIS

14 - 16 June 2024
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Summary

Rank

10
11
12
13
14

15

Heat

Bib

401

350

133

293

426

328

335

138

242

406

304

134

249

128

104

188

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

200m Men

Name Team
AUSTRALIA

ATM
PAHANG

WIL.
PERSEKUTUAN

SINGAPORE AA
SABAH
SABAH
PAHANG

SELANGOR
BANGLADESH
MSN
PAHANG
SELANGOR
MELAKA
MASUM

PERAK

2/3

Result

21.42

21.74

21.83

21.90

22.02

22.08

22.09

22.15

22.18

22.30

22.31

22.38

22.39

22.48

22.74

FS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

CAHYA MATA MALAYSIAN OPEN ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 2024

Stadium Darul Makmur
14 - 16 June 2024
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