



RESULT

120 - 200m Men - Semi Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
National Record NR	20.77			0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 07:55 pm				Wind: +1.2 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2			Sta	art Time: 08:04 pm		Wind: +0.4 m/s
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

200m Men

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	401		AUSTRALIA	21.42	
2	1	350		ATM	21.74	
3	2	133		PAHANG	21.83	
4	2	293		WIL. PERSEKUTUAN	21.90	
5	2	426		SINGAPORE AA	22.02	
6	1	328		SABAH	22.08	
7	2	335		SABAH	22.09	
8	1	138		PAHANG	22.15	
9	2	242		SELANGOR	22.18	
10	2	406		BANGLADESH	22.30	
11	1	304		MSN	22.31	
12	2	134		PAHANG	22.38	
13	2	249		SELANGOR	22.39	
14	1	128		MELAKA	22.48	
15	1	104		MASUM	22.74	
-	1	188		PERAK	FS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT